Lexus Owners are talking...



Clear Choice Independent Lexus makes owning a Lexus even better.

Never Pay Dealer Retail Prices Again!

Enjoy award-winning expert Lexus service and repairs, using Lexus parts, and performed by some of the most experienced technicians in Lexus history!

Providing value priced Dealer-level service for 10 years.

LEXUS OWNERS!

Clear Choice is a multiple award-winning, Lexus-only Service Center. We make the service and repair to our client's Lexus vehicles as professional and easy as possible. Our clients say our service is seamless! What a great word to describe their experiences at Clear Choice Independent Lexus Specialists. Give us a call today and we will make servicing your Lexus seamless, too!







Both locations offer:

- Comfortable Waiting Areas/Media Room w/Free Wi-Fi
- ▶ Loaner Car for Service/Maintenance w/Free EZ Tag
- Every 3rd Oil Change Free, including Synthetic
- Our Warranties are Twice as long as the Dealer
- Need a complimentary second opinion, give us a call

START SAVING TODAY

NOW'S THE TIME FOR A

UP TO \$100 DISCOUNT!

Get \$ 20 off your bill over \$ 100 or Get \$ 50 off your bill over \$ 375 or Get \$100 off your bill over \$1000

THIS CARD MUST BE PRESENTED AT SERVICE WRITE-UP.
Limit one coupon per customer. Expires 11-18-2016

Clear Choice provides superior Lexus service and has been serving the Houston area for **10** years.



www.ClearChoiceTexas.com

SOUTHWEST HOUSTON

6541 S.W. Freeway (59 @ Hillcroft) Houston, TX 77074 713-MY-LEXUS **713-695-3987**

THE WOODLANDS

24935 I-45 N (inbound to Houston) Next to Discount Tires The Woodlands, TX 77380 281-292-1200

Open Monday - Friday 7:30 a.m. to 5:30 p.m. Your Search For Excellence Ends Here!SM

PRSRT STD US POSTAGE PAID DMR, 77041